50kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

56kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

62kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

69kq Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

77kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

85kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

94kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

94+kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

&

45
55
100

82
148

82
137

96
174

100
185

114
205

70
125

91
115
203

Name

Joshua Wu
Joshua Wu
Joshua Wu

Guo Sheng Tee
Guo Sheng Tee
Guo Sheng Tee

Shane Wagner
Forbes Jamieson
Forbes Jamieson

Jake Ratcliffe
Jake Ratcliffe
Jake Ratcliffe

Michael Winn
Jake Ratcliffe
Michael Winn

Henry Wen
Henry Wen
Henry Wen

Hugh McPhall
Hugh McPhall
Hugh McPhall

Robert Johnston
Robert Johnston
Robert Johnston

QUEENSLAND YOUTH RECORDS

MEN

24/10/2010
YOB Date Competition
1996 17/04/10 QWA League Round & Masters League Round 2
1996 17/04/10 QWA League Round & Masters League Round 2
1996 17/04/10 QWA League Round & Masters League Round 2
1994 5/06/10 Cairns North Green Ants Open Competition
1994 5/06/10 Cairns North Green Ants Open Competition
1994 5/06/10 Cairns North Green Ants Open Competition
1996 11/09/10 QId All Schools Championships
1994 11/09/10 QId All Schools Championships
1994 11/09/10 QId All Schools Championships
1994 11/07/10 National Youth & Junior Championships - Springfield
1994 4/05/10 Oceania Youth Championships - Fiji
1994 11/07/10 National Youth & Junior Championships - Springfield
1994 22/10/10 USQ Springfield Open Club Competition
1994 31/07/10 QWA League Round & Masters League Round 3
1994 22/10/10 USQ Springfield Open Club Competition
1993 11/07/10 National Youth & Junior Championships - Springfield
1993 11/07/10 National Youth & Junior Championships - Springfield
1993 11/07/10 National Youth & Junior Championships - Springfield
1995 17/04/10 QWA League & Masters League Round 2
1995 17/04/10 QWA League & Masters League Round 2
1995 17/04/10 QWA League & Masters League Round 2
1993 11/07/10 National Youth & Junior Championships - Springfield
1993 23/10/10 Cairns North Open Club Competition
1993 4/05/10 Oceania Youth Championships - Fiji



